
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

89 

19 

51 

48 

7 

23 

17 

71 

69 

59 

24 

6 

88 

1 

99 

63 

86 

27 

47 

36 

216 

70 

Name 

Claes Hoffsten 

Ola Håkansson 

Mikael Wiklund 

Mikael Lundvall 

Markus Moberg 

Claes Jarl 

Lars Brodin 

Mats Forssén 

Ronny Andersson 

Sune Svensson 

Hugo Bjurman 

Robin Nyquist 

Ola Magnusson 

Tim Anle 

Peter Hjelte 

Henrik Ahnfeldt 

Dag Aronsson 

Peter Norrman 

Patrik Hermansson 

Fredrik Ståhlgren 

Claus Bernhard 

Markus Tåbäck 

Class 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 2 

BMW Modifierad 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 1 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 1 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

3 

Diff 

2.309 

7.730 

14.734 

15.325 

15.667 

34.241 

49.087 

52.060 

1:00.140 

1:00.834 

1:06.364 

1:07.777 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:07.135 

15:09.444 

15:14.865 

15:21.869 

15:22.460 

15:22.802 

15:41.376 

15:56.222 

15:59.195 

16:07.275 

16:07.969 

16:13.499 

16:14.912 

15:19.185 

15:25.257 

15:30.674 

15:40.570 

15:55.995 

16:17.093 

15:28.148 

5:50.595 

1:37.041 

Best Tm 

1:06.557 

1:06.628 

1:07.146 

1:07.855 

1:07.651 

1:07.862 

1:09.112 

1:09.926 

1:09.767 

1:11.372 

1:06.864 

1:08.739 

1:12.132 

1:11.940 

1:13.284 

1:13.546 

1:14.273 

1:15.370 

1:16.239 

1:20.541 

1:16.873 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Broh 

LM Motorsport AB 

Team Broh 

Scuderia V.A.N Corse 

Scuderia V.A.N Corse 

Peders Skog & Trädgård 

C.R.T. Carbonara Racing Team 

Alfa Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-07-03 09:20:21 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

2.309 

Avg. Speed 

99,388 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.557 

Best Speed 

112,884 

Best Lap by 

89 - Claes Hoffsten 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

12- BMW Cup / Car Challange 

Race 1 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:03:01 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 15:45 

Place your text here


